
MEL GIRLS TENNIS 

2024 
PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

Date Pioneer River City Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tue Sept 3 @Rodriguez @Vacaville Pioneer River City Wood @Vanden 

    Thur Sept 5 Wood Rodriguez @River City Vanden @Vacaville  @Pioneer 

    Tue Sep 10 Vacaville Vanden @Wood @Pioneer @River City Rodriguez 

Thur Sep 12 @Vanden @Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez Pioneer River City 

    Tue Sept 17 @River City Pioneer @Vanden  Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

 Thur Sept 19 Rodriguez Vacaville @Pioneer  @River City @Wood Vanden 

    Tue Sept 24 @Wood @Rodriguez River City  @Vanden Vacaville Pioneer 

    Thur Sept 26 @Vacaville @Vanden  Wood Pioneer  River City  @Rodriguez 

 Tue Oct 1 Vanden  Wood  @Vacaville Rodriguez @Pioneer @River City 

    Thur Oct 3  River City @Pioneer Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville 

 Tue Oct 8 @Rodriguez @Vacaville  Pioneer River City Wood  @Vanden 

    Thur Oct 10 Wood Rodriguez @River City Vanden @Vacaville @Pioneer 

    Tue Oct 15 Vacaville  Vanden @Wood @Pioneer @River City Rodriguez 

 Thur Oct 17  @Vanden @Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez Pioneer  River City 

    Tue Oct 22 @River City Pioneer @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

    Tue Oct 29   MEL Singles Championship Tournament Site/time TBD 

    Wed Oct 30   MEL Doubles Championship Tournament Site/time TBD 

    Mon Nov 4 

Nov1Nov

Section Team Tournament Round One Sites TBD 

 Thu/Fri Nov 7-8              Section Individual Tournament Johnson Ranch Racquet Club, Roseville  


